Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-546 SCHLRS ACAD @TUCKER HS 6/4-6/18 (M-F) 7:45AM-310PM

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:53 AM HALWICK WY, 30083 & EBERLINE CT, 30083 1 1
06:56 AM  CANDLEWOOD LA, 30088 & CANDLEWOOD DR, 30088 2 3
07:01 AM MARTINDALE LA, 30088 & N WOODBRIDGE TRL, 30088 1 4
07:06 AM  SAN MIGUEL DR ,30083 & ELPRADO CT ,30083 1 5
07:10 AM 631 SHEPPARD RD, 30083 1 6
07:16 AM  STONE TRCE ,30083 & STONESIDE DR ,30083 (SOUTH) 1 7
07:18 AM BRITTANY DR ,30083 & LELAND DR ,30083 1 8
07:23 AM  RIDGE AVE, 30083 & OAKRIDGE DR 1 9
07:28 AM STONE MILL WY,30083 & RICHARDSON ST, 30083 1 10
07:34 AM  JULIETTE RD ,30083 LANDMARK @ MTN VIEW (SOUTH ENT) 1 11
07:45 AM SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 593.826

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

06/03/2025 Page 1



